
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 123-18 Name:

Status:Type: ITEMS FOR INDIVIDUAL
CONSIDERATION

Approved

File created: In control:11/30/2022 Office of Economic Development

On agenda: Final action:2/8/2023

Title: Authorize Supplemental Agreement No. 1, approved as to form by the City Attorney, to the service
agreement with HR&A Advisors, Inc. for analytical, strategic and community planning consultant
services to: (1) update the Scope of Services to include matters related to the implementation of the
City of Dallas Economic Development Policy; (2) extend the term from January 1, 2023 to December
31, 2023; and (3) increase the overall contract amount by $1,022,000.00, from $1,296,000.00 to
$2,318,000.00 - Not to exceed $1,022,000.00 - Financing: Public/Private Partnership Fund
($114,800.00) and General Fund ($907,200.00)

Sponsors:

Indexes: 100

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Exhibit A

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

